
 

0

100

200

300

400

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1
-0.02

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

Circumference angle (deg)

Axial length ratio，lf /lf,max

D
ef

o
rm

at
io

n
 (
μ

m
)

pref

Δx

Δy

p(i,j)

x

y
Case pressure

Piston chamber pressure

（Circumferential direction）

（
P

is
to

n
 a

x
ia

l 
d
ir

ec
ti

o
n
）

Fluid domain
Solid domain

DMi

Boundary surface

(The ith face )
(The ith face )

Surface node




